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                            MEDIA ENQUIRIES

                            
                                Daniel Tan / Theresa Goh

								YTL Hotels

                                daniel.tan@ytlhotels.com
								

								Tel: +60 3 2783 1000 

                            

					
                            GLOBAL PUBLIC RELATIONS

                            
                            	
									AUSTRALIA

                					Anna Cooke 

                					GTI

                					anna.cooke@gtitourism.com.au

                					Tel: +61 2 8077 3555
									


									CHINA

									Jenny Guan

									SinoMedia Global Pte Ltd

									jenny.guan@ctvgb.com.cn

									Tel: +86 139 1188 4201
									


									KOREA

                              		Jenny Kang

									Heavens Portfolio

									korea@heavensportfolio.com

                               		Tel: +82 10-8761-0988
									


								

								
									SINGAPORE

                              		Tania Joslin

                               		RSVP Singapore

									tjoslin@rsvp-agency.com

                               		Tel: +65 6 225 4045
									


									UNITED KINGDOM

                					Claire Griffin

                					Grifco PR

                					ccopperwheat@grifcopr.com

									ytl@grifcopr.com

                					Tel: +44 207 751 8010
									


									UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

                                	Gabriele Sappok / Andreas Sappok

                                	Imagine Communications

                                    gabriele@imagine-team.com
andreas@imagine-team.com

                                	Tel: +1 212 922 1961
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                A YTL CLASSIC HOTEL

            

            
                
                    THE MAJESTIC HOTEL KUALA LUMPUR

                    AUTOGRAPH COLLECTION

                        5 Jalan Sultan Hishamuddin,

                        50000 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

                        Telephone : (603) 2785 8000

                        Email : enquiry@MajesticKL.com

                        Website : www.majestickl.com
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